
key features
•	 Lightly powdered, non-sensitising vinyl material
•	 Ideal alternative for people with latex allergies
•	 Medical grade AQL 1.5 quality with good puncture 

and tear resistance 

•	 Beaded cuff provides extra strength during 
donning and helps prevent liquid rollback

•	 Ambidextrous fit means you don’t have to 
split a pair to replace a damaged glove
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Description
Made from lightly powdered, non-sensitising vinyl material, Blackrock’s disposable 
powdered gloves offer excellent sensitivity and dexterity. Suitable for light handling, 
liquid spillage, and painting, these non-sterile gloves are also an ideal alternative for 
people with a latex allergy.

Sizes
UK M-XL

BRPDG Powdered 
Disposable Vinyl 
Gloves

typical industries
•	 Automotive
•	 Manufacturing

MATERIALS
•	 Powdered Vinyl
•	 Thickness: 3.0 mil
•	 Weight: 5.0g

PRODUCT DETAILS

Code
BRPDG100M 

BRPDG100L 

BRPDG100XL

BRPDG10P

8/M

9/L

10/XL

10/XL

White

White

White

White

5019200067305

5019200059126

5019200061273

5019200117345

size colour packagingbarcodes

Tear resistant 
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LIGHTLY 
Powdered


