B BLACKROCK TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

BRPDG POWDERED DISPOSABLE VINYL GLOVES



TEAR RESISTANT Beaded Cuff

DESCRIPTION

Made from lightly powdered, non-sensitising vinyl material, Blackrock's disposable powdered gloves offer excellent sensitivity and dexterity. Suitable for light handling, liquid spillage, and painting, these non-sterile gloves are also an ideal alternative for people with a latex allergy.

SIZES UK M-XL

MATERIALS

- Powdered Vinyl
- Thickness: 3.0 mil
- Weight: 5.0g

TYPICAL INDUSTRIES

- Automotive
- Manufacturing

KEY FEATURES

- Lightly powdered, non-sensitising vinyl material
- Ideal alternative for people with latex allergies
- Medical grade AQL 1.5 quality with good puncture and tear resistance
- Beaded cuff provides extra strength during donning and helps prevent liquid rollback
- Ambidextrous fit means you don't have to split a pair to replace a damaged glove

PRODUCT DETAILS

CODE	SIZE	COLOUR	BARCODES	PACKAGING
BRPDG100M	8/M	White	5019200067305	POWDERSD DISPOSABLE DUPS O COOPO
BRPDG100L	9/L	White	5019200059126	
BRPDG100XL	10/XL	White	5019200061273	
BRPDG10P	10/XL	White	5019200117345	

Rodo Limited, Lumb Lane, Droylsden, Greater Manchester, M43 7BU, United Kingdom www.blackrockworkwear.com | Tel: 0161 371 6400 | Email: sales@rodo.co.uk | Reg No. 1832828